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Background

» Survey undertaken in February 2018 for the whole month

» Patients could complete either using paper forms returned to the Surgery or
electronically using Google Forms online

» All data entered into Google forms for analysis

» Output can be aggregated in to Excel/Spread sheet format for onward
processing

» Responses
Total=188,
Via Online = 98
Via Paper =90



1. Online booking facility: Do you use the

Oﬂ|lﬂe bOOkIﬂg fOClllTyel% responses

Yes 49 (26.5%)

Mo 136 (73.5%)
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If The answer is No, Is That because: iz esponses

You have not registered with reception yet 67 (59.8%)

You don't use the internet 16 (14.3%)

You have tried and found it too difficult

You have fried but were unable to gain an appt 26 (23.2%)




2. Text Reminder Service, do we have your up to date
mobile numbere (If no, please take the opportunity to

update our records by insertfing your number at the
bottom of the pOge) 184 responses

Yes 148 (80.4%)

Mo 36 (19.6%)

0 50 100 150




If "yes": do you recelve text reminders for

COﬂfIrmCITIOﬂ Of YOUI' OppOinTmenTaw&esponses

Yes 120 (87%)

Mo 18 (13%)

0 a0 100 150



Have you used the cancellation opfion

WIThIﬂ The TGXT remlﬂder Ser\/icea138responses

Yes 16 (11.6%)

Mo 122 (88.4%)

0 50 100 150



3. Check in: On arrival for your
appointfment do you use the automatic

CheCk in8183 responses

Yes 160 (87.4%)

Mo 23 {12.6%)

0 o0 100 150 200



If the answer Is no, IS that because:

responses

@ You don't know how it works.

@ You have tried and found it too
difficult.




Would it help It someone showed you

hOW TO US@ i-l-233responses

Yes
No

Test

Know how to do it

I was shown last time | had an appt
| use it already is simple and straightforward

Found it unhygienic

Sometimes does not work .

Not had any appointments recently

1(3%)
1(3%)
1(3%)
1(3%)
1(3%)
1(3%)
1(3%)

10

13 (39.4%)
13 (39.4%)

15




4. Repeat prescriptions: Please fick below
to Indicate which repeat prescription

SGI’VICG YOU USeIwg responses

Repeat prescription in the box in Reception — collection of repeat :
prescription and delivery by you to a Pharmacy of your choice. 27(16.1%)
Repeat prescription in the box in Reception — collection of your

| R : 60 (35.7%)
medicine directly from a pharmacy

Repeat directly submitted to the Practice by your preferred 21 2 2%
Pharmacy, and then you collect your medicine direct from them. (24.4%)
Repeat prescription using the Electronic Prescription Service and

your nominated Pharmacy 49 (29.2%)




Does the method chosen above work
efﬁCienﬂy2159responses

Yes 149 (93.7%

Mo 11 (6.9%)

0 50 100 150



5. Notice boards: Do you read the

ﬂOTlC@ bOOrdS in The PrOCTiceal%responses

Yes 137 (74.1%)

No 49 (26.5%)

0 50 100 150



They currently contain a vast amount
of information. Or would you prefer::

responses

Dedicated board... 86 (100%)

0 20 40 60 80 100



6. The Patient Participation Group
Committee (PPGC) : Are you aware of the

P P G C 8 186 responses

Yes 130 (69.9%)

MNo 26 (30.1%)

0 80 100 150



/. Newsletter: Have you seen and read the

reCe ﬂT ﬂ eWS|eTT€I’2 185 responses

Yes 90 (48.6%)

Mo 93 (21.4%)

0 20 40 60 80 100



Have you given permission for us to send

YOU The HGWS|6TTGT by em0”8183responses

Yes B4 (35%)

Mo 120 (65.6%)

0 a0 100 150



